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Группа No 1    13:15    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

АЛИЕВ Теймур МОС  0  V  4  V  3  V 0.500 1 22 3
ФРАДКИН Константин МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1
КОСАРЕВ Святослав МОС  3  2  V  V  V  V 0.667 8 25 2
ПЕТРОВ Егор МОС  V  3  4  V  V  3 0.500 -2 25 4
РОЗОВ Арсений МОО  3  1  0  4  2  2 0.000 -18 12 7
ZHARKOU Matsvei BLR  V  4  1  4  V  3 0.333 -3 22 6
SIANTSOU Mikhal BLR  0  2  2  V  V  V 0.500 -4 19 5

Группа No 2    13:15    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СЕМЁНОВ Максим МОС  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 13 29 2
ЗАХАРЕНКО Георгий МОС  3  2  3  3  0  V 0.167 -10 16 5
КАРНАУХОВ Михаил МОС  2  V  2  2  2  3 0.167 -11 16 6
ЕМЕЛЕНКО Артем МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 30 1
КОСЬЯНЕНКО Анатолий КРА  3  V  V  3  V  V 0.667 6 26 3
ARTSIOMENKA Stsiapan BLR  2  V  V  4  4  V 0.500 6 25 4
ШМАГИН Павел НИЖ  1  1  V  1  1  2 0.167 -17 11 7

Группа No 3    13:15    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ВОЙТИК Кирилл МОС  2  V  V  V  3  V 0.667 9 25 3
КАЗАКОВ Георгий МОС  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 17 28 1
СОБОЛЬ Александр МОС  1  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -29 1 7
ЖУРАВКОВ Игорь МОС  3  0  V  3  4  1 0.167 -9 16 6
ДЕМЯНЕНКО Артём КРА  2  2  V  V  V  1 0.500 0 20 4
YERMALITSKI Matsvei BLR  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 12 27 2
НАДИН Матвей МОО  0  2  V  V  V  0 0.500 0 17 5

Группа No 4    13:15    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

РОДИЧЕВ Николай МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 25 30 1
КИРИЛЛОВ Максим МОС  0  1  3  1  0  0 0.000 -25 5 7
ЗАКОТА Евгений МОС  1  V  1  4  0  2 0.167 -13 13 6
ТКАЧЁВ Константин МОС  1  V  V  0  1  0 0.333 -12 12 5
МАХАНЕВ Роман МОО  2  V  V  V  3  2 0.500 2 22 4
TSEMNYSHAU Uladzislau BLR  0  V  V  V  V  0 0.667 6 20 3
ШУЛЬГИН Григорий РОС  1  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 17 26 2

Группа No 5    13:15    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СОХРИН Дмитрий МОС  4  2  V  V  V  0 0.500 1 21 4
БУТМАН Михаил МОС  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 13 28 1
ЗАХАРОВ Кирилл МОС  V  2  V  3  2  4 0.333 -3 21 6
КРАВЧЕНКО Никита МОС  0  0  2  1  0  0 0.000 -27 3 7
СОРОКИН Родислав МОО  2  1  V  V  1  V 0.500 -1 19 5
MASLAU Dzianis BLR  3  V  V  V  V  3 0.667 10 26 2
KHOLIN Mikita BLR  V  3  V  V  1  V 0.667 7 24 3
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Группа No 6    13:15    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ШКУРИХИН Евгений МОС  V  V  3  4  V 0.600 4 22 3
МАЗАНОВ Александр МОС  2  0  2  0  0 0.000 -21 4 6
ВИНОГРАДОВ Аркадий МОС  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 14 23 1
БАЙДАКОВ Тимофей МОС  V  V  1  V  V 0.800 9 21 2
FILIPOVICH Danila BLR  V  V  2  0  4 0.400 -3 16 4
ГРОЙСМАН Матвей НИЖ  3  V  1  2  V 0.400 -3 16 4

Группа No 7    13:15    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПАНКРАТОВ Илья МОС  0  2  0  2  1 0.000 -20 5 6
МУРЗИН Тимофей МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1
МИДЛЕР Кирилл МОС  V  3  V  1  2 0.400 -5 16 5
ДЛИ Евгений НИЖ  V  2  4  V  3 0.400 3 19 4
KRAUTSOU Uladzislau BLR  V  0  V  1  V 0.600 3 16 2
ДОРОХИН Никита МОО  V  2  V  V  0 0.600 1 17 3

Группа No 8    13:15    Дорожка 10
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ХОДАС Константин МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1
МЕЗОЛЬ Илья МОС  1  4  0  0  2 0.000 -18 7 6
БОБРОВ Семён МОС  1  V  4  1  V 0.400 -7 16 5
SENIUTA Egor BLR  3  V  V  V  3 0.600 3 21 3
КАЛИНИН Максим МОО  2  V  V  4  V 0.600 7 21 2
БАНКОВСКИЙ Георгий НИЖ  0  V  4  V  3 0.400 -3 17 4
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 РОДИЧЕВ Николай МОС 1.000 25 30 квалифицированных
2 ФРАДКИН Константин МОС 1.000 18 30 квалифицированных
3 МУРЗИН Тимофей МОС 1.000 18 25 квалифицированных
3 ХОДАС Константин МОС 1.000 18 25 квалифицированных
5 ЕМЕЛЕНКО Артем МОС 1.000 13 30 квалифицированных
6 КАЗАКОВ Георгий МОС 0.833 17 28 квалифицированных
7 ШУЛЬГИН Григорий РОС 0.833 17 26 квалифицированных
8 СЕМЁНОВ Максим МОС 0.833 13 29 квалифицированных
9 БУТМАН Михаил МОС 0.833 13 28 квалифицированных

10 YERMALITSKI Matsvei BLR 0.833 12 27 квалифицированных
11 ВИНОГРАДОВ Аркадий МОС 0.800 14 23 квалифицированных
12 БАЙДАКОВ Тимофей МОС 0.800 9 21 квалифицированных
13 MASLAU Dzianis BLR 0.667 10 26 квалифицированных
14 ВОЙТИК Кирилл МОС 0.667 9 25 квалифицированных
15 КОСАРЕВ Святослав МОС 0.667 8 25 квалифицированных
16 KHOLIN Mikita BLR 0.667 7 24 квалифицированных
17 КОСЬЯНЕНКО Анатолий КРА 0.667 6 26 квалифицированных
18 TSEMNYSHAU Uladzislau BLR 0.667 6 20 квалифицированных
19 КАЛИНИН Максим МОО 0.600 7 21 квалифицированных
20 ШКУРИХИН Евгений МОС 0.600 4 22 квалифицированных
21 SENIUTA Egor BLR 0.600 3 21 квалифицированных
22 KRAUTSOU Uladzislau BLR 0.600 3 16 квалифицированных
23 ДОРОХИН Никита МОО 0.600 1 17 квалифицированных
24 ARTSIOMENKA Stsiapan BLR 0.500 6 25 квалифицированных
25 МАХАНЕВ Роман МОО 0.500 2 22 квалифицированных
26 АЛИЕВ Теймур МОС 0.500 1 22 квалифицированных
27 СОХРИН Дмитрий МОС 0.500 1 21 квалифицированных
28 ДЕМЯНЕНКО Артём КРА 0.500 0 20 квалифицированных
29 НАДИН Матвей МОО 0.500 0 17 квалифицированных
30 СОРОКИН Родислав МОО 0.500 -1 19 квалифицированных
31 ПЕТРОВ Егор МОС 0.500 -2 25 квалифицированных
32 SIANTSOU Mikhal BLR 0.500 -4 19 квалифицированных
33 ДЛИ Евгений НИЖ 0.400 3 19 квалифицированных
34 БАНКОВСКИЙ Георгий НИЖ 0.400 -3 17 квалифицированных
35 FILIPOVICH Danila BLR 0.400 -3 16 квалифицированных
35 ГРОЙСМАН Матвей НИЖ 0.400 -3 16 квалифицированных
37 МИДЛЕР Кирилл МОС 0.400 -5 16 квалифицированных
38 БОБРОВ Семён МОС 0.400 -7 16 квалифицированных
39 ZHARKOU Matsvei BLR 0.333 -3 22 квалифицированных
40 ЗАХАРОВ Кирилл МОС 0.333 -3 21 квалифицированных
41 ТКАЧЁВ Константин МОС 0.333 -12 12 выбывший
42 ЖУРАВКОВ Игорь МОС 0.167 -9 16 выбывший
43 ЗАХАРЕНКО Георгий МОС 0.167 -10 16 выбывший
44 КАРНАУХОВ Михаил МОС 0.167 -11 16 выбывший
45 ЗАКОТА Евгений МОС 0.167 -13 13 выбывший
46 ШМАГИН Павел НИЖ 0.167 -17 11 выбывший
47 РОЗОВ Арсений МОО 0.000 -18 12 выбывший
48 МЕЗОЛЬ Илья МОС 0.000 -18 7 выбывший
49 ПАНКРАТОВ Илья МОС 0.000 -20 5 выбывший
50 МАЗАНОВ Александр МОС 0.000 -21 4 выбывший
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51 КИРИЛЛОВ Максим МОС 0.000 -25 5 выбывший
52 КРАВЧЕНКО Никита МОС 0.000 -27 3 выбывший
53 СОБОЛЬ Александр МОС 0.000 -29 1 выбывший
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